Water Quality Standards Time Line - Triennial Review 2008

DWQ Solicite/Receive Changes from DWQ Staff

DWQ Notifies and Solicits Changes from EPA Staff

DWQ Compiles Proposed Changes

WQS Workgroup Holds Meetings on Proposed Changes

DWQ Internal Review Initiated

DWQ Internal Review Completed

WQS Changes Approved by Management

Cost Impacts Determined for DAR Submission

To Faye: Packet Mailing to the Water Quality Board

WQBoard Meeting Authorization to Proceed with Rule Making
Prepare Postecards for mailing to stakeholders.

File with Division of Administrative Rules [1st and 15th are Deadline Dates]
Submit Legal Notice to Newspapers

Mail out Postcards to stakeholders

Update Website with Meeting and Proposed Changes

Publish in Newspaper [1st Time]

Published in Utah Bulletin [DAR]

Beginning of Public Period

Publish in Newspaper [2nd Time]

Public Hearing May End [30 Days met]

Formal Public Hearing: SE Utah Dist. Health Dept., 28 South 100 East, Price, Utah
Formal Public Hearing: DEQ, Room 101, 168 N 150 West, Salt Lake City
End of Public Comment

Finalize the Packet [Summary of Comments, Order for Signature]
Board Packet to Faye

WQB Adopts WQS and Signs the Order

Publish the Order - Newspaper

File Notice of Effective Date with DAR
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Date

1-May
2-May
2-May
2-May
20-May
29-May
2-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun
20-Jun
23-Jun
1-Jul
8-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
20-Jul
14-Aug
14-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug
2-Sep
16-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep

Time

9:00 AM

1:00 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM

Location

DEQ 101

Price, Utah
Salt Lake City, UT

Cedar City, UT

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
In Process
Completed
In Process

In Process

Days into
Process

75
74
74
74
56
47
43
39
39
25
22
14
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